

BaseLine Item Detail					Stavola Contracting Co., Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.		Tilcon New York, Inc.		D'Annunzio & Sons, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0002		1.00 L.S.	Mobilization	\$59,177.63	\$59,177.63	\$39,755.50	\$39,755.50	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$95,780.00	\$95,780.00
2	108-0001		2,000.00 USD	Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
3	302-0063		30,000.00 USD	Asphalt Price Adjustment (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
4	302-0071		9,400.00 L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.20	\$1,880.00	\$0.75	\$7,050.00	\$1.00	\$9,400.00	\$2.00	\$18,800.00
5	302-N0003		5,000.00 Ton	Warm Mix Asphalt 12.5L76 Surface Course	\$108.69	\$543,450.00	\$103.38	\$516,900.00	\$130.00	\$650,000.00	\$122.00	\$610,000.00
6	302-N0007		3,100.00 GAL	Trackless Tack Coat	\$3.35	\$10,385.00	\$3.75	\$11,625.00	\$6.50	\$20,150.00	\$4.00	\$12,400.00
7	305-0003		31,000.00 S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2 1/2in Depth	\$4.93	\$152,830.00	\$6.33	\$196,230.00	\$8.00	\$248,000.00	\$12.00	\$372,000.00
8	503-0002		2.00 Each	Reset Frame, Various Types with Extensions	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
9	503-0009		5.00 Each	Reconstructed Inlet, Type D1, Using Existing Grate and Frame	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,518.00	\$7,590.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
10	503-0293		2.00 Each	Reset Frames	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,074.00	\$2,148.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
11	516-0009		20,000.00 L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$1.30	\$26,000.00	\$1.25	\$25,000.00	\$1.85	\$37,000.00	\$1.40	\$28,000.00
12	516-0011		5,000.00 L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$1.20	\$6,000.00	\$1.30	\$6,500.00	\$1.85	\$9,250.00	\$1.40	\$7,000.00
13	516-0013		900.00 S.F.	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long-Life, Thermoplastic	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$8.50	\$7,650.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$7.80	\$7,020.00
14	801-0001		1.00 L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$57,510.06	\$57,510.06	\$32,260.00	\$32,260.00	\$29,700.00	\$29,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	801-0007		200 M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol, Part-Time	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00
16	801-0008		150.00 M.H.	Flaggers	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
17	801-0009		10 Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	803-0031		1.00 L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices for State, County, and Local Roadways	\$12,180.00	\$12,180.00	\$29,583.00	\$29,583.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
19	803-0032		200.00 USD	Police Traffic Directors (No-Bid)	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
						\$944,572.69		\$957,395.00		\$1,331,000.00		\$1,397,000.00